
 
 

Key Stage Two Pupil Results (Year 6 Cohort 2017) 

 

Under the new assessment criteria, a score of 100 or more indicates that a child has met the expected standard for a Year 6 child. A 

score of 110 or greater indicates that a child is working at a high standard.   

 

 

Achieving the expected Standard 

High level of attainment in the test                          
(a score of 110 or above, 100 is the pass mark) 

or 
Working at greater depth or understanding 

(Writing Teacher Assessment) 

 
Christleton Primary 

School 
National 

Christleton Primary 
School 

National 

Reading 77% 71% 30% (19% 2016) 

Writing (Teacher Assessment) 80% 76% 23% (13% 2016) 

English: Spelling, Punctuation and 
Grammar 

80% 77% 23% (23% 2016) 

Mathematics 77% 75% 23% (17% 2016) 

Reading, Writing and Maths Combined. 63% 61% 17% (5% 2016) 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Progress Measures 

 Christleton Primary School National 

Reading Process Score -0.1 (-2.3 to 2.1 Confidence interval)  

Writing Progress Score -0.3 (-2.5 to 1.9 Confidence interval)  

Mathematics Progress Score -0.9 (-2.9 to 1.1 Confidence interval)  

 

 

 

Average Scales Scores  

 Christleton Primary School  National 

Reading 105  

English: Spelling, Punctuation and 
Grammar 

105  

Mathematics  106  

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Reading Writing SPAG Maths

School Achieving Expected Standard

National Achieving Expected Standard


